

LOUISIANA STATE POLICE
MONTHLY ACTIVITY SUMMARY - SLOTS AT RACETRACKS
FOR THE MONTH OF: JULY 2026

Racetrack	Opening Date	No. of Gaming Days	Total Admissions	Total AGR	Support Contrib. Deduction *	Taxable Net Slot Proceeds	State Tax Due
Delta Downs	02/13/02	31	76,654	\$14,180,414	\$2,552,475	\$11,627,940	\$2,151,169
Louisiana Downs	05/21/03	31	45,510	\$2,832,341	\$509,821	\$2,322,520	\$429,666
Evangeline Downs	12/19/03	31	44,801	\$6,824,824	\$1,228,468	\$5,596,356	\$1,035,326
Fair Grounds	09/19/07	31	36,837	\$3,139,313	\$565,076	\$2,574,236	\$476,234
TOTALS			203,802	\$26,976,892	\$4,855,841	\$22,121,051	\$4,092,395

* 15% of AGR to Purse Supplements
2% of AGR to the Executive Committee of the Louisiana Thoroughbred Breeders' Association
~~1%~~ 1% of AGR to the Executive Committee of the Louisiana Quarter Horse Breeders' Association
18% Total Deduction for Support Contributions

Racetrack	PREVIOUS MONTH				SAME MONTH PRIOR YEAR			
	Jul-26	Jun-26	Difference	%	Jul-25	Difference	%	
Delta Downs	\$14,180,414	\$13,394,808	785,606	5.9%	\$14,011,771	168,643	1.2%	
Louisiana Downs	\$2,832,341	\$3,170,378	(\$38,037)	-10.7%	\$2,800,342	31,999	1.1%	
Evangeline Downs	\$6,824,824	\$6,167,375	657,449	10.7%	\$6,326,256	498,568	7.9%	
Fair Grounds	\$3,139,313	\$3,460,215	(\$320,902)	-9.3%	\$3,122,660	16,653	0.5%	
TOTALS	\$26,976,892	\$26,192,775	784,117	3.0%	\$26,261,029	715,863	2.7%	

LOUISIANA STATE POLICE
FISCAL YEAR-TO-DATE ACTIVITY SUMMARY - SLOTS AT RACETRACKS
FOR THE PERIOD OF: JULY 1, 2026 - JULY 31, 2026

Racetrack	Opening Date	FYTD Admissions	FYTD Total AGR	FYTD Support Deduct.	Taxable Net	State Tax
Delta Downs	02/13/02	76,654	\$14,180,414	\$2,552,475	\$11,627,940	\$2,151,169
Louisiana Downs	05/21/03	45,510	\$2,832,341	\$509,821	\$2,322,520	\$429,666
Evangeline Downs	12/19/03	44,801	\$6,824,824	\$1,228,468	\$5,596,356	\$1,035,326
Fair Grounds	09/19/07	36,837	\$3,139,313	\$565,076	\$2,574,236	\$476,234
TOTALS		203,802	\$26,976,892	\$4,855,841	\$22,121,051	\$4,092,394

July 2025	226,072	26,261,029	4,726,985	21,534,044	3,983,798
FY 26/27 - FY 25/26	(22,270)	715,863	128,855	587,008	108,596
	-10%	3%	3%	3%	3%

July 2024	221,496	25,062,832	4,511,310	20,551,522	3,802,032
FY 26/27 - FY 24/25	(17,694)	1,914,060	344,531	1,569,529	290,363
	-8%	8%	8%	8%	8%

July 2023	250,829	27,560,068	4,960,812	22,599,255	4,180,862
FY 26/27 - FY 23/24	(47,027)	(583,176)	(104,972)	(478,204)	(88,468)
	-19%	-2%	-2%	-2%	-2%